Red River County Report 02/26/26 8:51 AM

TX_Voter Check-in Details With County Name

. Election Name From 02/25/26 7:00 AM
Slg natures 2026 REPUBLICAN & DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY To 02/25/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 DEIRDRE A CARPENTER 2214721493 11/06/1958 776 HWY 37 S CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 2:28 PM S3-1.4 3 L
2 t.wvt)
2 MATTHEW LLOYD COLEMAN 1052690745 09/26/1966 206 CR 4222 ANNONA, TX 75550 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 8:58 AM $29.2 27
WatlCot
3 WILAMINA THOMAS EDWARDS 1005404972 06/10/1958 106 2ND ST ANNONA, TX 75550 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 11:42 AM 5283 27
W,
4 PAMELA FENNEL 2127993053 10/19/1953 779 CR 2369 DETROIT, TX 75436 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 12:41 PM S17.2 17
Dot S A
5  LINDA WOODS GAFFNEY 1152524653 01/02/1949 1003 W HOUSTON ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 1:30 PM $3-1.8 3
e e
6  OLASSIE LAFAYETTE HOBBS 1151344797 08/19/1981 304 E STAR CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 1:36 PM $3-1.7 3
dlpros
7 GEORGE WAYNE HOBBS 2149841801 09/01/1957 100 N BOONE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 1:29 PM $3-1.7 3
Wy pol
8  RONNIE HOBBS 1052675194 10/14/1962 800 E COMANCHE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 10:19 AM $3-1.7 3
Qe Ry —
9  ROLAND RAHSAAN JACKSON 1052716947 07/14/1978 601 E MONROE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 6:04 PM $3-1.7 3
10  ELLEANOR KING JOHNSON 1052678660 05/23/1949 906 N GROVE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 10:10 AM $2-1.2 2
PN WY
11  DOLLIE LATIMORE 1052695885 06/27/1938 227 CR 2366 DETROIT, TX 75436 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 4:09 PM S17.2 17
Jabdows Waimmne_
12 OTHA LEE LATIMORE 1156218027 06/23/1948 227 CR 2366 DETROIT, TX 75436 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 4:07 PM S17.2 17
0, K Aincna
13 GABRIEL LASHON LEWIS 2000183576 07/09/1985 1303 W TAYLOR ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 2:24 PM S3-15 3
Patnd L
14 SHANDRA LOTTS 2152673794 12/10/1964 1003 W BROADWAY ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 12:59 PM S3-1.8 3
Sodisha—
15 HERBERT RAY MCCOO 1207173612 03/03/1961 211 HINES ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 3:47 PM S3-1.8 3
Horhar  melo
16 MELANIE REED MILES 1004119859 04/01/1957 904 N YOUNG CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/25/26 2:20 PM S3-11 3

Nl o N yp




No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name

LULA PEARL OWENS

VICKY B PHIFER

TYRIAUNNA TAZHANE REED

ERYN DESHAUN REED

LANISHA KAWAUN REED

CALVIN REED

TEVIS JOHNSON RICKS

RENEE MICHELLE SHAMBRA

LAWRENCE NORMAN SMITH

DIANNE YVONNE WASHINGTON

YOLANDA DENEISE WILLIAMS

BRUCE EDWIN WILLIAMS

LARRY DONELL WOOTEN

State ID

1189558034

1005978190

2144022580

2159272729

1052718685

1004119630

1052679109

2147642338

2149832722

1006052806

1052677716

1052673007

1052677904

DOB

02/03/1964

04/01/1952

02/03/2000

04/26/2001

10/20/1979

09/23/1961

11/11/1954

12/23/1959

06/17/1948

04/27/1961

03/07/1966

10/14/1956

02/04/1955

Address

8875 FM 1699 AVERY, TX 75554

161 CR 2170 DETROIT, TX 75436

607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

2899 CR 3230 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

707 W 3RD ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

540 S AUSTIN APT 16 AVERY, TX 75554

415 CR 3257 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

278 CR 2370 DETROIT, TX 75436

504 NORTH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

900 NORTH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

403 E MAIN CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/25/26 3:50 PM

02/25/26 10:16 AM

02/25/26 6:02 PM

02/25/26 6:03 PM

02/25/26 6:03 PM

02/25/26 12:49 PM

02/25/26 3:36 PM

02/25/26 3:37 PM

02/25/26 3:39 PM

02/25/26 9:55 AM

02/25/26 1:00 PM

02/25/26 11:46 AM

02/25/26 1:46 PM

Precinct

S$21-4.1

S13-4.1

S48

S48

S48

S$20-4.4

s4.7

§27.2

S$21-4.1

S17.2

S$3-1.7

S$3-1.7

S$3-1.7

Ballot Style

19

13

27

19

17
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