

TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Red River County
 Election Name 2026 REPUBLICAN & DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
 Election Type Primary

Report From 02/26/26 8:51 AM
 To 02/25/26 7:00 AM
 To 02/25/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Polling Place	Time	Precinct	Ballot Style	Signature
1	DEIRDRE A CARPENTER	2214721493	11/06/1958	776 HWY 37 S CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 2:28 PM	S 3-1.4	3	
2	MATTHEW LLOYD COLEMAN	1052690745	09/26/1966	206 CR 4222 ANNONA, TX 75550	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 8:58 AM	S 29.2	27	
3	WILAMINA THOMAS EDWARDS	1005404972	06/10/1958	106 2ND ST ANNONA, TX 75550	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 11:42 AM	S 28.3	27	
4	PAMELA FENNEL	2127993053	10/19/1953	779 CR 2369 DETROIT, TX 75436	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 12:41 PM	S 17.2	17	
5	LINDA WOODS GAFFNEY	1152524653	01/02/1949	1003 W HOUSTON ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 1:30 PM	S 3-1.8	3	
6	OLASSIE LAFAYETTE HOBBS	1151344797	08/19/1981	304 E STAR CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 1:36 PM	S 3-1.7	3	
7	GEORGE WAYNE HOBBS	2149841801	09/01/1957	100 N BOONE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 1:29 PM	S 3-1.7	3	
8	RONNIE HOBBS	1052675194	10/14/1962	800 E COMANCHE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 10:19 AM	S 3-1.7	3	
9	ROLAND RAHSAAN JACKSON	1052716947	07/14/1978	601 E MONROE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 6:04 PM	S 3-1.7	3	
10	ELLEANOR KING JOHNSON	1052678660	05/23/1949	906 N GROVE CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 10:10 AM	S 2-1.2	2	
11	DOLLIE LATIMORE	1052695885	06/27/1938	227 CR 2366 DETROIT, TX 75436	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 4:09 PM	S 17.2	17	
12	OTHA LEE LATIMORE	1156218027	06/23/1948	227 CR 2366 DETROIT, TX 75436	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 4:07 PM	S 17.2	17	
13	GABRIEL LASHON LEWIS	2000183576	07/09/1985	1303 W TAYLOR ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 2:24 PM	S 3-1.5	3	
14	SHANDRA LOTT	2152673794	12/10/1964	1003 W BROADWAY ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 12:59 PM	S 3-1.8	3	
15	HERBERT RAY MCCOO	1207173612	03/03/1961	211 HINES ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 3:47 PM	S 3-1.8	3	
16	MELANIE REED MILES	1004119859	04/01/1957	904 N YOUNG CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 2:20 PM	S 3-1.1	3	

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Polling Place	Time	Precinct	Ballot Style	Signature
17	LULA PEARL OWENS	1189558034	02/03/1964	8875 FM 1699 AVERY, TX 75554	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 3:50 PM	S 21-4.1	19	
18	VICKY B PHIFER	1005978190	04/01/1952	161 CR 2170 DETROIT, TX 75436	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 10:16 AM	S 13-4.1	13	
19	TYRIAUNNA TAZHANE REED	2144022580	02/03/2000	607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 6:02 PM	S 4.8	4	
20	ERYN DESHAUN REED	2159272729	04/26/2001	607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 6:03 PM	S 4.8	4	
21	LANISHA KAWAUN REED	1052718685	10/20/1979	607 S LAFAYETTE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 6:03 PM	S 4.8	4	
22	CALVIN REED	1004119630	09/23/1961	2899 CR 3230 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 12:49 PM	S 20-4.4	3	
23	TEVIS JOHNSON RICKS	1052679109	11/11/1954	707 W 3RD ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 3:36 PM	S 4.7	4	
24	RENEE MICHELLE SHAMBRA	2147642338	12/23/1959	540 S AUSTIN APT 16 AVERY, TX 75554	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 3:37 PM	S 27.2	27	
25	LAWRENCE NORMAN SMITH	2149832722	06/17/1948	415 CR 3257 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 3:39 PM	S 21-4.1	19	
26	DIANNE YVONNE WASHINGTON	1006052806	04/27/1961	278 CR 2370 DETROIT, TX 75436	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 9:55 AM	S 17.2	17	
27	YOLANDA DENEISE WILLIAMS	1052677716	03/07/1966	504 NORTH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 1:00 PM	S 3-1.7	3	
28	BRUCE EDWIN WILLIAMS	1052673007	10/14/1956	900 NORTH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 11:46 AM	S 3-1.7	3	
29	LARRY DONELL WOOTEN	1052677904	02/04/1955	403 E MAIN CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426	WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS	02/25/26 1:46 PM	S 3-1.7	3	